
                

             Term dates Sept 2019 – July 2020 

Term 1 – Thurs 5th Sept – Fri 18th Oct 

Term 2 – Mon 28th Oct – Tues 17th Dec 

Term 3 – Mon 6th Jan – Fri 14th Feb 

Term 4 – Mon 24th Feb – Fri 27th March 

Term 5 – Tues 14th April – Fri 22nd May – Fri 8th – Bank holiday 

Term 6 – Mon 1st June – Tues 21st/Thurs 23rd July (depends on 

voting) 

Thurs 7th May – possibly closed due to voting, will confirm closer to 

the time. 

 


